

GR429 of 2021
CNR-WBBK060008192021

28-02-2022 : Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person(s).
The accused person(s) take no steps as per resolution of the Local Bar Association due to COVID'19 situation.
For the interest of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix **05-12-2022** for appearance of the accused person(s).

Durgasankar Rana JO CodeWB00950
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Bishnupur.