

**GR-429 of 2021**

Order Dated 07.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

All the accused persons on CB are present with late hazira.

Fix 12.04.2024 for charge.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO Code-WB00950  
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.